Detecto PT-1 Petite Top Loading Dial Scale, 16 oz x 1/4 oz
Economically priced Detecto PT mechanical dial sales are the perfect solution to limited space on a
limited budget
Manufature: Detecto
SKU: PT-1
UPC: 809161104608
Weight: 6.00 lb
Please Call

counting by weight, there is a Detecto Top Loader right for the task.
Detecto PT Series Mechanical Dial Scales Specifications
Overall Dimensions: 6.25 W x 7.5 D x 7.5 H inches
159 W x 191 D x 191 H mm
Platform: 5.75 inches (146 mm) square stainless steel
Dial: 6 inches (152 mm) diameter dial
Detecto Petite Top Loading Dial Scale PT Series Model
Comparison
Model Capacity Dial Finish
PT-1 16 oz x 1/4 oz 6" (152mm) fixed Enamel
PT-2 32 oz x 1/4 oz 6" (152mm) fixed Enamel
PT-2-SR 32 oz x 1/4 oz 6" (152mm) rotating Stainless steel
PT-5 5 lb x 1/2 oz 6" (152mm) fixed Enamel
PT-5SR 5 lb x 1/2 oz 6" (152mm) rotating Stainless steel
PT-25 25 lb x 1/8 lb 6" (152mm) fixed Enamel
PT-25SR 25 lb x 1/8 lb 6" (152mm) rotating Stainless steel
PT-500RK 500 g x 2 g 6" (152mm) rotating Enamel
PT-500SRK 500 g x 2 g 6" (152mm) rotating Stainless steel
PT-1000RK 1000 g x 5 g 6" (152mm) rotating Enamel
PT-1000SRK 1000 g x 5 g 6" (152mm) rotating Stainless steel
i81u812
Contact US    718-336-5900    Returns    Store Policies     About Us
Phone: (800)832-0055 or (718)336-5900
Chat with us via WhatsApp Chat